PUBTIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in figures)/-(Ruoees in words) :

er

.D.ODDO CheckerDDO Maker

lhi

rsiogsbuvring & 'dl AjiairTri'.-rj:. -:. :
t'le\'l Dntl'lin'iaclri c'

Cheque Drawing

17500/- (Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Rupee(s)

Only)

For use in PaY and Account Office

Pa dforp of Rs.(in fisu resl/-(Ru es in wo s):
.17500/- (Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred Rupee(s)

Only)

Objected to Rs....

Reason of Obiection

Jr./Sr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

F.No. I I 02 I /04/2020-SCH
Govemment of lndia

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
(Scholarship Division)

Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi - I 10001

[...]

Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher

Education for ST Students for the year 2020 -21 (Renewal Online) during the year 2021-

22.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to released grant in-aid

of Rs.17500/- (Rupees Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred onty) towards Scholarship as

recurring grant to National Institute ofTechnology Rourkela under the Central Sector Scholarship

Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students as per

details given in Annexure for the year2020-21(Renewal Online) during the year 2021-22 subject